ROTACOD
アブソリュート多回転エンコーダ
シリーズ
• Compact multiturn encoders for feedback applications
• High resolution up to 65536 cpr and 16384 turns
• Additional incremental track, 2048 PPR sin/cos
• Precise and fast optical sensing
HM58 • HM58S • HMC58

HM58S
155
Order code
Ⓐ ReSOlUTIOn Ⓑ OUTpUT CIRCUITS
13/4096 = 8192 cpr x 4096 回転 Gv = SSI, LSB aligned, Gray code + 2048 PPR sin/cos
16/16384 = 65536 cpr x 16384 回転 Bv = SSI, LSB aligned, Binary code + 2048 PPR sin/cos
GA = SSI, LSB aligned, Gray code
BA = SSI, LSB aligned, Binary code
SC2 = BiSS C-mode + 2048 PPR sin/cos
SB2 = BiSS B-mode + 2048 PPR sin/cos
G1 = SSI, Gray code + 2048 PPR AB, /AB Line Driver
G2 = SSI, Gray code + 4096 PPR AB, /AB Line Driver
G3 = SSI, Gray code + 8192 PPR AB, /AB Line Driver
G6 = SSI, Gray code + 2048 PPR AB, /AB Push-Pull G7
= SSI, Gray code + 4096 PPR AB, /AB Push-Pull G8 =
SSI, Gray code + 8192 PPR AB, /AB Push-Pull
156
Ⓕ 特別仕様
Ⓓ COnneCTIOn pOSITIOn
- =  軸
R =  半
HMC58
HMC59
HMC60
Ⓒ SHAfT DIAMeTeR Ⓔ COnneCTIOnS
6 = 10 mm          l2 = ケーブル出力  2 m
8 = 8 mm           l5 = ケーブル出力5 m
9 = 9.52 mm, 3/8”                     l10 = ケーブル出力 10 m
10 = 10 mm                             M2 = M23 12 ピンプラグ
12 = 12 mm                             M = M12 8 ピンプラグ
14 = 14 mm (HMCxx)                            (  GA, BAのみ)
15 = 15 mm (HMCxx)                 M1 = M12 12 ピンプラグ
(GA, BAを除く)
HM58
HM58S
HMC58
HMC59
HMC60
XX / XXXXX
Ⓐ
XXX